Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

jAIA Document G701/CMa" - 1992

PROJECT: (Name and address)

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002

HSH D2 INITIATION DATE e
) ) LA
1200 Cardinal Drive, Bardstown IS, Al CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [J
PROJECT NUMBERS: BG /11 1016
ARCHITECT O

TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) 0O
Nu-Way Roofing, Inc. CONTRACTOR
B0 Box 07 CONTRACT DATE: January 19, 2016 FIELD OJ
RiChl’l‘lOl‘ld, KY 40476 CONTRACT FOR: BP 4 Roofing/Sheet Metal OTHER O
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Install new wood blocking to the vented nail base per attached, add $4,096.53
The original (Contract Sum) was $ 115,913.10
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) prior to this Change Order was $ 115,913.10
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) by this Change Order $ 4,096.53
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 120,009.63

The Contract Time will be (increased) (de by (

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price that
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

) days.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

BCD, Inc.

Studio Kremer Architects

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)

1962 Filiatreau Lane
Bardstown, §'40004 /]

ARCHITECT (Firm name)
3258 Ruckriegel Parkway

Louisville, KY 40299

ADDRE = W ADDRESS
AN
BY (Signgture) BY (Signature)
Tim Wensil
(Typed name) DATE (Typed name) DATE
Nu-Way Roofing, Inc. Nelson County Board of Education
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
P. O. Box 427 288 Wildcat Lane
Richmond, KY 40476 Bardstown, KY 40004
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
(Typed name) DATE (Typed name) DATE

AlA Document G701/CMa™ = 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA? Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was

created on 08/03/2016 12:45:05

under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Demand™ order no. 2009344840

, and is not for resale. This document is

licensed by the American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.



Nu-Way Roofing Inc.

P.O.BOX 427,Richmond, Ky. 40476
Phit 859-623-3500/Faxi# 859-623-3551

Cell# 859-358-7386
Email glenn.nuwayruuﬁng@gmail,corn

CHANGF ORDER REQUEST

Date: July 21, 2016
To: Michael Salzman
BCD, INC.

1962 Filiatreau Lane
Bardstown, Ky.40004

Re: Requested Change Order For : Nelson County tarly Learning Center, Bardstown , Ky.

Nu-Way Roofing, Inc, will cut out the space and install new wood blocking to the Vented Nailbase for the smart
vent at the eave of the South Elevation approximately 130 LF. and install the ( Smart Vent } for the intake venting at ths
section. We will cut out and install new waod hlocking, new (Smart Vent } at the peak of the Vented Naiibase.

LABOR 2-Men-16-hrs. ea. = 32 Man Hours at $34.55= $ 1105.60
132-Pieces of Wood Blocking o S 185.93
130-L.F. of wall vent by Smart Vent @ $4.98 Per_F. S 647.40
130-L.F. of eave vent by Smart Vent @ $ 4.98per L.F. $ 647 a0
1-Pail of Nailbase Fasteners @225.00 - S 225.00
Freight ) S 6500
Extra Fasteners S 130.00
Extra sealant two tubes @ $8.95 ea .= L S 17.90
Freight o - S 398.78
SUBTOTAL . _ $ 2317.41
Tax's e $  139.04
MATERIALS L S 245645
LABOR - S e S 1105.60
SUBTOTAL B _ 5 3562.05
15% Mark-up and Overhead R S 534.20
TOTAL ) S 4096.53
Offered By
Glenn Griffin

8559-358-7386



